BILL OF MATERIAL
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY UoM MASS NOTES

1 1102200 CAM STOP HEX HEAD SOCKET 4 0.068 Ibmass
2 1201000 SCREW #8 X 3/8" HWH SELF TAP 6 0.006 Ibmass
3 1203040 BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 HH GR.5 4 0.017 Ibmass
4 1203430 BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 HH GR5 4 0.0044 Ibmass
5 1203780 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2 HH TAP--GR 5 1 0.010 Ibmass
6 1205900 NUT 5/16-18 HEX 4 0.006 kg

7 1206210 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOCK 1 0.002 Ibmass
8 1206211 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOCK HEX JAM 1 0.001 Ibmass
9 1208600 WASHER #8 EXT. TOOTH 1 0.000 Ibmass
10 1209420 WASHER 1/4 SPLIT LOCK 4 0.002 Ibmass
11 1209730 WASHER 5/16 SPLIT LOCK 4 0.004 Ibmass
12 1210060 WASHER .390 X .750 X .050 NYLON 4 0.001 Ibmass
13 1602000 BUMPER BLACK RUBBER PULL TAB 6 0.020 Ibmass
14 1800707 CONTROL STEP W/OVERRIDE 1 0.110 Ibmass
15 1915260 NON-SKID TREAD 6X21 BLK REFLECTV 3 0.222 Ibmass
16 3001630 FRAME ASSY PAINTED 25 W/ 7" RISE 1 40.575 Ibmass
17 3380050 LINK ASSEMBLY 24/25 ELECTRIC STEPS 1 0.051 Ibmass
18 3392152 MOTOR TABLE 24/25 AM EQUIP 214 MTR 1 1.774 Ibmass
19 3410000 LIGHT UNDER STEP W/TERM 1 0.093 Ibmass

DESCRIPTION DRAWN: RWR
Wl STEP 25 TRIPLE 24"X 7" ELEC W/9510 _ DATE: 3/25/2005 A ctuant - R V
s TOLERANCES ~ |CHECKED:
N DECIMALS ANGLES DATE:
o PROJECTION [ T1s DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN 1S THE SOLE | %11 +1 UNITS: INCHES [mm] |LAST REVISED: _2/12/2007 | ECN:06-0400-1
CZ> PROPERTY OF ACTUANT AND ITS SUBSIDUADIES. IT CONTAINS PROPERTY | ‘%% 4015 SCALE- N/A PART NUMBER REV.

INFORMATION, WHICH IS CONFIDENTIAL. ANY USE OR REPRODUGCTION OF

o B @ EI THIS DRAWING WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION FROM ACTUANT OR IT'S BEE@@Q"(';O%'/"&%P REF: 90 2509007 0 D
o SUBSIDUARIE MAY WARRENT LEGAL ACTION AGAINST THE USER. UNLESS oTHeRwise specFeol SHEET 1 OF 2




(23.80) (22.00)

Actuant - RV

SHEET 2 OF 2

PART NUMBER REV.

902509007 |0OD

DO NOT SCALE




